
€ 18.210,65
€ 15.634,51

16 € 219.997,95

ADDETTO SERVIZIO MENSA 5 1 € 13.555,52

ACCOMPAGNATORE TRASPORTO

1
1

€ 23.811,60
€ 27.111,57
€ 31.276,23
€ 22.590,63
€ 20.284,03
€ 12.730,79

€ 5.283,20
€ 15.191,02

2
2
1
1
1

1
2

1CUOCO 4 € 4.165,85

6 1 € 10.152,35

4S

4
5
5
7

TOTALE

PSICOLOGO

AMMINISTRATIVO

INFERMIERE

1
2
3S
3S
3S

EDUCATORE PROFESSIONALE

OSS

ADDETTO SERVIZIO PULIZIA MENSA
AUTISTA
ADDETTO PULIZIE

MANSIONE LIVELLO UNEBA
N° UNITA' NON A TEMPO 

DETERMINATO
COSTO ANNO 2017

RESPONSABILE

ASSISTENTE SOCIALE

1
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